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Project Name:  Replacement of Rotunda Air Handling Units 

Procurement Specialist:  Nick Waddell 

 

Specification No. 1043883              Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf. Rm 1 

Conference Date:   February 10, 2020  Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Javier Velazquez jvelazquezcpbc@gmail.com Chicago Pipe and Boiler 815-535-3491 

Maria Monroy Mmonroy@ctmwbe.com CT Mechanical 630-227-1700 

Manuel Reynoso mreynoso@craftmbe.com Craft Mechanical 630-863-3371 

John Gonzales jgonzales@anchormechanical.com Anchor Mechanical 312-492-6994 

Andy Bean Andy.bean@pieperpower.com Pieper Electric, Inc. 847-599-1774 

John Nino jnino@careplusllc.org Care Plus 773-908-0701 

John Dixon jdixon@careplusllc.org Care Plus 815-236-5634 

Ankur Bhatia Ankur.bhatia@trane.com Trane 312-318-1226 

Tom Lathrop tlathrop@blinderman.com Blinderman Construction 847-680-5200 

Robert Hill Bob.hill@hillgrp.com The Hill Group 847-451-5005 
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Cameron Weidner cameron.weidner@hillgrp.com The Hill Group 847-288-5188 

Jordan McClain jmcclain@fhpaschen.com F.H. Paschen 773-444-3474 

Jordon Sodini Jordan.sodini@femoran.com FE Moran 224-250-3258 

Jonathan Gath Jonathan.gath@mjelectric.com M. J. Electric, LLC 906-239-4682 

Nicholas Verros Nicholas.verros@mjelectric.com M. J. Electric, LLC 906-774-8000 

Greta Anderson ganderson@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 773-575-0907 

Brady Greer Brady.greer@irco.com Trane 312-848-3171 

Fazal Mahmood Fazal.mahmood@exp.com EXP 312-616-7436 

Richard Ang richard.ang@exp.com EXP 312-616-3118 

Brett Binkley Brett.Binkley@siemens.com Siemens 847-226-3564 

Harrison Bradstreet Harrison.Bradstreet@siemens.com Siemens 224-200-9546 

Kyle Fogle Kyle.Fogle@siemens.com Siemens 224-200-9750 

Daria Mneva dmneva@commandmg.com Command Mechanical Group 312-766-1630 

Edward Beelan ebeelan@commandmg.com Command Mechanical Group 630-796-3952 

Anthony Quirk tonyq@comm-hvac.com Commercial 312-829-2309 
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Jeffrey Griffard jeff@integrateddemolition.com Integrated Demolition Service, LLC 708-606-6942 

Rowena Dziubla rdziubla@broadwayelectric.com Broadway Electric, Inc. 847-593-0001 

Tom Norbut Tom@nicholscrane.com Nichols Crane 815-931-1083 

Timothy Widlacki timothy@nickelsondemo.com Nickelson Industrial Service, Inc. 773-375-0874 

Mourad Chekhar mourad@bee-lean-services.com Bee Liner Lean Services 708-262-1761 

Charlotte Flesher charlotte.flesher@femoran.com F.E. Moran 847-714-8183 

Larry Rubel lrubel@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 312-404-1193 

Lisa Kleopa lkleopa@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 773-894-3828 

Mathias Gartner mgartner@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 847-903-1784 

Amin Yaghmour ayaghmour@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 773-462-8412 

David Robbins david.robbins@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-462-7539 

Ariana Jaupi ariana.jaupi@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-4768 

Nicholas Waddell nicholas.waddell@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-742-1341 
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